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Product Information

Level of Disclosure

Level 1: Full disclosure of all intentionally added and nonfunctional ingredients

2XL Corporation • 2 Gateway Ct Ste A • Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Product Name: Force® No Rinse Food Service Disinfecting Wipes 
Description: Premoistened Towelette
Form: Solid
Product Code: 2XL447P
EPA Registration #: 6836-379-82144

Didecyl dimethyl ammonium bicarbonate

Solvent

  

148788-55-0

67-63-0

7732-18-5

678-63-0

148812-65-1

3289-58-0

Diluent

Decyl Glucoside

Water

Polyaminopropyl Biguanide

Didecyl dimethyl ammonium carbonate

Isopropanol

Active

Active

Active

Surfactant


